
〔奈良〕
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1 川上村 452-00 63 9 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 3 0 60 8

2 曽爾村 385-00 230 87 0.8 1.0 0.6 0.6 120 67 110 21

3 十津川村 449-00 236 48 0.8 1.7 0.3 0.9 38 16 198 32

4 葛城市 211-00 1,373 629 4.5 6.2 4.0 4.9 755 509 618 120

5 西吉野村 445-00 660 1,093 2.2 8.4 7.0 11.9 510 1,067 150 26

6 川西町 361-00 403 176 1.3 9.7 1.1 13.0 226 143 177 32

7 生駒市 209-00 857 300 2.8 12.5 1.9 15.0 348 203 509 98

8 月ケ瀬村 301-00 227 333 0.7 13.2 2.1 17.1 165 322 62 11

9 天川村 446-00 96 15 0.3 13.6 0.1 17.2 7 2 89 13

10 山添村 322-00 715 437 2.3 15.9 2.8 20.0 375 373 340 64

11 明日香村 402-00 599 303 2.0 17.9 1.9 21.9 341 254 258 49

12 河合町 427-00 429 144 1.4 19.3 0.9 22.8 159 95 270 48

13 橿原市 205-00 1,836 724 6.0 25.3 4.6 27.5 871 542 965 182

14 黒滝村 444-00 59 10 0.2 25.5 0.1 27.5 59 10

15 奈良市 201-00 3,118 1,579 10.2 35.7 10.1 37.6 1,798 1,329 1,320 250

16 田原本町 363-00 1,216 690 4.0 39.6 4.4 42.0 814 613 402 77

17 三郷町 343-00 105 25 0.3 40.0 0.2 42.2 14 9 91 16

18 下北山村 450-00 35 7 0.1 40.1 0.0 42.2 6 2 29 5

19 高取町 401-00 456 168 1.5 41.6 1.1 43.3 201 122 255 46

20 菟田野町 382-00 389 170 1.3 42.9 1.1 44.4 215 138 174 32

21 野迫川村 447-00 18 4 0.1 42.9 0.0 44.4 18 4

22 御杖村 386-00 333 131 1.1 44.0 0.8 45.2 140 94 193 37

23 榛原町 383-00 690 412 2.3 46.3 2.6 47.9 468 371 222 42

24 大塔村 448-00 31 4 0.1 46.4 0.0 47.9 31 4

25 平群町 342-00 412 262 1.3 47.7 1.7 49.6 269 234 143 27

26 広陵町 426-00 884 407 2.9 50.6 2.6 52.2 477 330 407 77

27 桜井市 206-00 1,644 744 5.4 56.0 4.8 56.9 847 591 797 153

28 大淀町 442-00 492 168 1.6 57.6 1.1 58.0 165 109 327 59

29 天理市 204-00 2,171 1,234 7.1 64.7 7.9 65.9 1,460 1,095 711 138

30 香芝市 210-00 773 233 2.5 67.2 1.5 67.4 254 144 519 90

31 三宅町 362-00 310 131 1.0 68.2 0.8 68.2 161 105 149 27

32 下市町 443-00 505 258 1.7 69.9 1.6 69.8 211 208 294 51

33 上北山村 451-00 3 0 0.0 69.9 0.0 69.8 3 0

34 王寺町 425-00 139 34 0.5 70.4 0.2 70.1 31 15 108 20

35 安堵町 345-00 294 123 1.0 71.3 0.8 70.9 149 95 145 28

36 大宇陀町 381-00 739 420 2.4 73.7 2.7 73.5 502 374 237 46

37 大和高田市 202-00 742 324 2.4 76.2 2.1 75.6 335 248 407 76

38 吉野町 441-00 456 108 1.5 77.6 0.7 76.3 92 45 364 63

39 東吉野村 453-00 105 18 0.3 78.0 0.1 76.4 7 3 98 14

40 五條市 207-00 1,548 993 5.1 83.1 6.3 82.8 1,062 901 486 92

41 室生村 384-00 582 248 1.9 85.0 1.6 84.3 316 198 266 50

42 上牧町 424-00 170 65 0.6 85.5 0.4 84.8 76 46 94 19

43 斑鳩町 344-00 552 244 1.8 87.3 1.6 86.3 292 196 260 48

44 都祁村 321-00 623 477 2.0 89.4 3.0 89.4 450 446 173 31

45 御所市 208-00 1,644 780 5.4 94.7 5.0 94.3 935 648 709 132

46 大和郡山市 203-00 1,609 886 5.3 100.0 5.7 100.0 1,110 787 499 99

30,571 15,655 100.0 100.0


